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JMÉNO MÍSTNOSTI

CHODBA

SCHODIŠTĚ

ÚKLIDOVÁ KOMORA

PŘEDSÍŇ WC

WC MUŽI

WC ŽENY

ČÍTARNA

PŮJČOVNA NL

OSOBNÍ VÝTAH

SPOJOVACÍ CHODBA

NÁKLADNÍ VÝTAH

WC PŘEDSÍŇ

WC ZAMĚSTNANCI

DENNÍ MÍSTNOST

PŮJČOVNA

KANCELÁŘ VEDOUCÍ

PLOCHA m2

9,4

11,3

3,8

4,1

1,6

1,6

37,1

100,0

3,9

17,0

0,5

2,3

1,6

18,9

22,8

20,7

256,6 m²
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LEGENDA:

ČT - ČTEČKA KARET RFID

PC - STOLNÍ POČÍTAČ

SF - SAMOODBAVOVACÍ STANICE

BR - DETEKČNÍ BRÁNA
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